
Hallenspielplan  Gifhorn, SH Flutmulde  ( 202109 )
Winkeler Straße 2
38518   Gifhorn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.05.2023 15:00 LL MJB JSG Allertal TSV Friesen Hänigsen 29:32

So. 12.11.2023 15:30

17:30

RL F

RL M

MTV Gifhorn

MTV Gifhorn

HSG Weyh./Tappen.

MTV Hondelage II

18:17

29:27

So. 11.02.2024 10:30

12:00

13:45

15:30

17:30

RL E
Aufbau

RL MJD

RL WJC

RL F

RL M

JSG Allertal II

JSG Allertal II

JSG Allertal

MTV Gifhorn

MTV Gifhorn

HG ELM

HSV Warberg/Lelm

HG ELM

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

HG ELM II

18:11

9:28

26:33

15:20

27:30

So. 25.02.2024 12:00

15:30

17:30

RL MJD

RL M

RL F

JSG Allertal II

MTV Gifhorn

MTV Gifhorn

VfL Lehre

MTV Vorsfelde III

SV Groß Oesingen

27:20

23:27

16:21

So. 10.03.2024 13:45

15:30

17:30

RL E
Aufbau

RL F

RL M

JSG Allertal II

MTV Gifhorn

MTV Gifhorn

MTV Wolfenbüttel

VfL Wolfsburg III

HSG Müden-Seershausen

17:8

13:28

23:22


